NN
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

BPAND.

1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
5510R021 : 1] 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATIGN NO.
MO11l

3. EFFECTIVE DATE

See Block 16C.

" |4 REQUISMON/PURCHASE REQ. NO.
NMS~-06-004 FFS: 5510R021

6, PROJECT NO, (If applicable)

6.1SSUED BY

3100

CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Div of Contracts
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1l0OM

Contract Management Branch No. 3

Washington, DC 20555

7. ADMINISTERED BY (K other than item &) Eoo
coDE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Div of Contracts

Mail Stop TWB-01-B10OM
Contract Management Branch No. 3
Washington, BC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., strest, county, State and ZIP Coda)

ECOLOGY & ENVIRONMENT, INC

1501 LEE HWY STE 306

ARLINGTON VA 222091812

X)

BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

©B. DATED (SEEITEM11)

cooe 037761004

|raciLity cone

X

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
GS10F0160J DR-02-06-004

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
08-23-2006

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers ' Dis extended, Dis nol extended.
Offers must acknawledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

coples of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendmeni on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. if by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

(a) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and retuming

and date specified.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  {if required)

DEOBLIGATE: (5$93,000)

B&R: 8-5515-333288 JC: F1023 BOC: 252A APPN 31X0200°

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) | A. THIS CRANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:

{Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRAéT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

'} 8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES

X SET FORTHIN [TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

{such as changes in paying office, appropriation dats, etc.)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D.OTHER (Specify tyne of modification and suthority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ |is not, is required to sign this document and retum ___3 copies 10 the issuing office.

14. OESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  (Orgenized by UCF section

Please see attached pages. .

DUNS: 037761004

Excent as provided hereln, all terms end conditions of the document refarenced In item DA of 104, as

subject matter where feasible.)

and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type ot print)

H. John Mye III, Vice President, CFO

18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  ({Type or print)

Valerie M Wm.pple

" °°/%é?/& _—

15C. DATE SIGNED

12-15-09

(Sly(amm c}{um authorized to sign)

L, o

I BigRauim of Cormacind Ofcer) \'L\ 15) 09

/
(EiApLATE - ADIODY

SUNSI REVIEW COMF

STANDARD FORM30  (REV. 10-83)

DEC 15 2000 '&N&@m



PR
-

GS10F0160J DR-02-06-004 MO11

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funds in the amount of $93,000. -

Accdrdingly, this contract is hereby modified as follows:

Section B. CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, paragraph (3), is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the
following:

(3)  The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is $1,039,000. Th: Contractor shall
not be obligated to incur costs above this ceiling/obligated amount unless and until the
Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated. Any work undertak::n by the Contractor
in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contracior's sole risk.

The following is a summary of obligations fro the date of award through the date of this action:

Award FY06 Obligation $135,000

Mod 2 Fy07 Obligation $338,000

Mod 3 FY077 Obligation $404,000 _

Mod 4 FY08 Obligation $170,000 w
Mod 5 FY08 Obligation $ 85,000

Mod 11 FY08 Deobligation -$ 93.000
Total NRC Obligations $1,039,000
This modification deobligates $93,000 in FY08 funds.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SUBJECT DELVIERY ORDER REMAIN UNCHANGED,
INCLUDING THE CEILING AMOUN TO F $1,359,417.

Page 2



